ANA SHARMA FOUND 4
P*"‘CH OF CALCUTTA .. 1ON

:g{@r\,.,. -
\ 009// COLLABORAT|ON WJTH
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
INVITES YOU ALL TO

COMMEMORATE THE BIRTHDAY OF
PROFESSOR (MRS) ARCHANA SHARMA
(1932-2008)

SPEAKER

DR PRITHA BHATTACHARJEE
DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE,
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

DATE AND TIME : 16™ FEBRUARY 2026 AT 2.00 PM

VENUE: ASM HALL, DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY,
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA



PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

2.00 PM

2.05 PM

2.10 PM

2.25 PM

2.50 PM

3.30 PM

INAUGURATION OF THE PROGRAMME

WITH FLORAL TRIBUTE
TO
PROF (MRS) ARCHANA SHARMA

WELCOME ADDRESS BY HEAD,
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY, CU

BRIEF PRESENTATION ON THE

LIFE AND SCIENTIFIC ACIEVEMENTS
OF

PROF (MRS) ARCHANA SHARMA

INTRODUCTION OF SPEAKER

LECTURE BY
DR PRITHA BHATTACHARJEE

FELICITATION OF SPEAKER

REMINISCENCES BY STUDENTS OF
PROF (MRS) ARCHANA SHARMA

VOTE OF THANKS



